
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

 TIME - TABLE 

M.A. PHILOSOPHY  

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
 

FIRST  SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19PHIC101 Indian Philosophy 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19PHIC102 Ethics 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19PHIC103 Educational Philosophy 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19PHIC104 Political Philosophy 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ASOCX01 Introduction to Sociology 

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                                  Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                         Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1.All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 

Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 
 

 
   
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
M.A. HISTORY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July– 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER  
Day Date Session Code Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19HISC101 History of Tamilnadu from beginning to 
the Cholas 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19HISC102 Social and Cultural History of India upto 
A.D 1206 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19HISC103 History of Ancient Civilization upto A.D 
476 (Excluding India) 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19HISC104 History of Europe  from 1789 A.D to  
1919 A.D 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ASOCX01 Introduction to Sociology 

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar          Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                         Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
M.A. ECONOMICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
FIRST SEMESTER  

Day Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19ECOC101 Advanced Microeconomics  

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19ECOC102 Modern Macroeconomics  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19ECOC103 Public Economics II 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19ECOC104 Research Methodology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ECOE105 Urban and Regional Economics  

 
 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar          Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                         Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 
 

TIME - TABLE 
M.A. ENGLISH  

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2022 – 2023 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19ENGC101 Chaucer and the Elizabethan Age  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19ENGC102 The Jacobean and the Restoration Ages  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19ENGC103 English Literary Studies For Advanced 

Learners 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19ENGC104 Phonetics and Spoken English 
Thursday 19.01.2023 FN 19ENGE105 Journalism 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
 

Annamalainagar                                    Dr. M. Prakash 
23.12.2022                            Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
M.A. ENGLISH  

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19ENGC101 Chaucer and the Elizabethan Age  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19ENGC102 The Jacobean and the Restoration Ages  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19ENGC103 English Literary Studies For Advanced 

Learners 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19ENGC104 Phonetics and Spoken English 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPEDX02 Health Education, Safety Education and 

First Aid 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UCYSX03 Value Education and Spirituality  
Thursday 19.01.2023 FN 19ENGE105 Writing Skills 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
 

Annamalainagar                                    Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                            Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
 

M.A. SOCIOLOGY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19SOCC101 Advanced Sociology Principles 
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19SOCC102 Early Sociological Theories 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19SOCC103 Rural and Urban Sociology 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19SOCC104 Indian Social Institutions  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ARURX01 Rural Development and Extension 
     

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                                      Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                            Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 
 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
 

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MSWC101 Introduction to Social Work Profession 
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MSWC102 Man and Society 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MSWC103 Social Case Work 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19MSWC104 Social Group Work 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPSYX01 Personality Development  
     

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                                       Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 

 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 
TIME - TABLE 

 
M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted  from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19POLC101 Principles of Political Theory  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19POLC102 Western Political Thought  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19POLC103 Indian Constitution and 

Administration  
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19POLC104 Theories and Practices of Public 

Administration 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ASOCX01 Introduction to Sociology 
     

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
 

Annamalainagar                                                      Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 

 
 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 
TIME - TABLE 

 
M.A. (MASTER OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT) 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19RURC101 Rural Development Policy and 
Strategies 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19RURC102 Inclusive Development 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19RURC103 People’s Participation in Rural 

Development 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19RURC104 Common Property Resources for Rural 

Development 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19APOLX01 Indian Government and Politics  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPSYX01 Personality Development  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                                         Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022         Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 
 
 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
 

MASTER OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (M.L.I.S.) 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19LISC101 Information and Society 
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19LISC102 Library Management 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19LISC103 Introduction to Document Processing 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19LISC104 Introduction to Document Retrieval 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ASOCX01 Introduction to Sociology 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                                       Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                            Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 

 
 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 
TIME - TABLE 

M.COM.  
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2022 – 2023 

 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 22ACOM101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 22ACOM 102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 22ACOM 103 Organisational Behaviour  
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 22ACOM 104 Marketing Management  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft skills 
Thursday 19.01.2023 FN 22ACOE106 International finance and Foreign 

Exchange  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                              Dr. M. Prakash 
23.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 
TIME - TABLE 

M.COM. ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19CAIC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19CAIC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19CAIC103 Banking and Insurance 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19CAIC104 Digital Marketing  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPSYX01 Personality Development 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                              Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 

 
 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
M.COM. CO – OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19CCMC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19CCMC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19CCMC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19CCMC104 Digital Marketing  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPSYX01 Personality Development 
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                              Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 

 
 

 
 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
M.COM. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, BANKING & INSURANCE   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19CIBC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19CIBC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19CIBC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19CIBC104 Digital Marketing  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19UPSYX01 Personality Development  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                              Dr. M. Prakash 
19.12.2022                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 

Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  
Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 40 pages.  

They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets 
will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 
Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 

www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING (NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT – TIME TABLE 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Friday, 13th January 2023 Forenoon 

 
Sl. 
No 

Dept. Name Subject Code Title of the Subject 

01 Sociology 19ASOCX01 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 
02 Rural 

Management 19ARURX01 RURAL DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 
03 Yoga 19UCYSX01 YOGA FOR PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
04 Psychology  19UPSYX01 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATIONS – NOV  2022 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT  
 

Sl. 
No 

Dept. Name Subject Code Title of the Subject 

01 Philosophy 19APHIX01 ESSENTIALS OF PHILOSOPHY 
  19APHIX02 GANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY 
  19APHIX03 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 
  19APHIX04 PHILOSOPHY OF SAIVISM 
  19APHIX05 COMPARATIVE RELIGION 
  19APHIX06 INDIAN CULTURE 
 History  19AHISX01 HISTORICAL TOURISM IN INDIA 
  19AHISX02 CULTURAL HERITAGE OF INDIA 
  19AHISX03 HISTORY OF INDIAN FREEDOM MOVEMENT 
 Economics 19AECOX01 ECONOMICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 
  19AECOX02 ECONOMICS OF NATURAL DISASTERS 
 English 19AENGX01 SOFT SKILLS 
  19AENGX02 EFFECTIVE ENGLISH SPEAKING 
  19AENGX03 TECHNICAL WRITING 
  19AENGX04 ENGLISH FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT 
 Tamil  19LTAMX01 NATTUPURAVIYAL 
  19LTAMX02 NAVINA ILLAKKIYANGAL 
  19LTAMX03 THAGAVAL THODARBIYAL 
 Hindi   19LHINX01 BASIC HINDI I 
  19LHINX02 BASIC HINDI II 
  19LHINX03 BASIC HINDI III 
  19LHINX04 BASIC HINDI IV 
 Sociology 19ASOCX01 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 
  19ASOCX02 SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMMUNICATION 
  19ASOCX03 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SOCIAL WELFARE 
 Linguistics  19LLINX01 GENERAL LINGUISTICS 
  19LLINX02 APPLIED LINGUISTICS 
  19LLINX03 LANGUAGE AND MASS COMMUNICATION 
 Political Science 19APOLX01 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 
  19APOLX02 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
  19APOLX03 POLITICAL SCIENCE-1 
  19APOLX04 INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 
  19APOLX05 POLITICAL SCIENCE - II 
  19APOLX06 LEGISLATIVE PROCEDURES 
 Population Studies 19APOSX01 POPULATION DYNAMICS 
  19APOSX02 POPULATION AND HEALTH RESEARCH 
  19APOSX03 HEALTH PLANNING AND POLICY 
  19APOSX04 TAMILNADU DEMOGRAPHY 
 Rural 

Management 19ARURX01 RURAL DEVELOPMENT & EXTENSION 
  

19ARURX02 
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IN 
RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

  
19ARURX03 

SWACHH BHARAT PROGRAMME: VILLAGE VISIT 
& OBSERVATION 

 Library Science 
19ALISX01 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS AND RIGHT 
TO INFORMATION 

  
19ALISX02 

DOCUEMTARY AND ELECTRONIC INFORMATION 
SOURCES 

  19ALISX03 COMPUTERIZED DATABASE AND INTERNET 
  



 
 
 
 

 Commerce 19ACOMX01 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
  

19ACOMX02 
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION & REPORT 
WRITING 

  19ACOMX03 DIGITAL BANKING 
  19ACOMX04 INCOME TAX AND GST ASSESSMENT METHODS 
  19ACOMX05 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
  19ACOMX06 STOCK MARKET INVESTING 
  19ACOMX07 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 
  19ACOMX08 INTEGRATED AGRIPREUNRSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
  19ACOMX09 ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT 
  19ACOMX03 DIGITAL BANKING 
 M.B.A. 19ABUSX01 MANAGEMENT PROCESS 
  19ABUSX02 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
  19ABUSX03 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 
  19ABUSX04 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT 
 Yoga 19UCYSX01 YOGA FOR PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
  19UCYSX02 YOGA PHILOSOPHY 
  19UCYSX03 VALUE EDUCATION AND SPIRITUALITY 
  19UCYSX04 YOGA FOR MENTAL HYGIENE 
 Physical 

Education 19UPEDX01 
HISTORY, PRINCIPLES AND FOUNDATIONS OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

  
19UPEDX02 

HEALTH EDUCATION. SAFETY EDUCATION AND 
FIRST AID 

 Psychology  19UPSYX01 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
  19UPSYX02 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY -1 
  19UPSYX03 COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY 
 Music 19FMUSX01 AN INTRODUCTION TO CONTEMPORARY MUSIC 

(VOCAL) 
  19FMUSX02 THEORY OF CARNATIC MUSIC (INSTRUMENTAL) 
  19FMUSX03 FUNDAMENTAL OF PERCUSSION - 

INSTRUMENTS 
  19FMUSX04 BASIC THEORY OF BHARATHANATYAM 
  19FMUSX05 BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF SOUTH INDIAN - 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
  19FMUSX06 MUSIC GENRES (INSTRUMENTAL) 
  19FMUSX07 FUNDAMENTALS OF TALA 
  19FMUSX08 FOLK DANCES OF TAMILNADU 

 
 
 

                                Dr. M. Prakash 
                                                                                    Controller of Examinations 
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